Roundabouts 1n Harford
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Roundabout at Constant Friendship Business Park
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Tollgate Road/Marketplace
Drive Roundabout

development
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Tollgate Road/Wheel Road




Tollgate Road at Montrose Way




Tollgate Road/Singer Road
Roundabout







Tollgate Road at Westover Lane




Prospect Mill Road/Wagner Road
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Approach to the roundabout
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Advanced roadway markings and
Over-vertical curve approaching Signing
Wagner Road i

Downgade approacﬁ to roundabout



Spenceola Farms Development

A roundabout was
constructed as part of
the developers’ desire
= to prevent future

= traffic problemsat a
: :rf_,j multi-way intersection
and to provide an
. attractive entrance to
the neighborhood
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Moores Mill Road/Brushing Lane
Roundabout




Ashford Drive at Tralee Circle
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Mini Roundabout In Stone Ridge
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Roundabout proposed by developer
and now under construction




Ring Factory Road/ Tollgate Road
future roundabout location
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Temporary curbing as an interim
solution until roundabout is
constructed
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Proposed roundabout at Abingdon Road/
Box Hill South Parkway/Dumbarton Drive
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Proposed roundabout with enlarged truck apron (18’) and an 18’
travel lane width to accommodate the fire department’s concerns
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10.

Roundabouts in Harford County on County roads

Location Year constructed

Constant Friendship Blvd/BJ’'s
Tollgate Road/Marketplace Drive

Tollgate Road/Singer Road
(by Developer and County)

Tollgate Road/Wheel Road
Tollgate Road/Westover Lane

Moores Mill Road/Brushing Lane
(by Developer)

Mardic Drive/Willrich Ct. (by developer)

Prospect Mill Road/Wagner Farm Rd
(by Developer and County)

Stone Ridge Way/Windwood Road (mini)
(by Developer)

Tollgate Road/Montrose Way

1995
1996

1999

1999
2002

2001

2001

2002

2002

2003

# accidents
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Future Roundabouts

Under construction:
(All by developers)
m Cokesbury subdivision — Tewkesbury Rd/Shrewsbury Rd

m Hollywoods subdivision (2) — Holly Oaks Cir/Burnt Hill Trail,
Holly Oak Cir/Shingle Oak Ct.

m  Wexford subdivision — Ashford Drive/Tralee Circle

Under design
(by County)
m Tollgate Road/Ring Factory Road (construction springZsummer 2005)

m  Abingdon Road/Box Hill S. Parkway/Dumbarton Drive (construction
spring/summer 2005)

m Tollgate Road/Plumtree Road (construction dependant on Developer’s schedule)



Thank you for your time and attention
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